

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26788 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
12	08.01.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Heard Sri V.V.N.Narayana Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner. Sri T.Balaji, learned Standing Counsel for 6th respondent submitted that their counter is returned with some office objections and further certain documents which are required for better adjudication of the matter are also to be filed and sought time for resubmitting the counter and for filing of documents. Post on 24.01.2024 for further hearing, immediately after motion list. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--