

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 26788 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
13	24-01-2024	<u>RC,J</u> At request of Sri T.Balaji, learned Standing counsel for 6th respondent, for filing additional counter, post on 29.01.2024 immediately after motion list. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

