

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No. 26788 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	09.02.2024	<u>RC, J</u> At request of Smt. Madhavi, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioners, on the ground that he is un-well, post the matter on 23.02.2024. It is brought to the notice of this Court by the learned counsel for the petitioners that they have already informed to the learned counsel for respondents. _____ RC, J TJN	