

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.26788 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	29.07.2024	<u>RC, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Post on 21.08.2024. In the meantime, counters if any, by the respondents. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	