

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No. 26788 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21	19.12.2024	<u>RC, J</u> After arguing for some time, learned counsel for the petitioner sought further time to submit relevant judgments in support of his case. Post the matter on 26.12.2024. _____ RC, J <i>KKV</i>	