

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.26788 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	28.07.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> The respondent Nos.4, 5 & 6 field separate counters. The learned counsel appearing for the 6th respondent seeks time to file change of vakalat. Print the name of the present Standing Counsel for the 6th respondent by deleting the name of the earlier Standing Counsel. List on 11.08.2025. BKM,J NNN	